YouGov

YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1780 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 25th - 28th February 2022

Vote in 2019 GE | EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
- i England
Total | Con | Lab | M | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOf [ Midlands T\ | Seotiand |
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1780|603 (441|160 660 | 705 | 865 915 | 194 | 742 | 429 |414[1015]| 765 | 214 598 386 429 153 1536

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Does it feel to you like your life has returned to
normal, i.e. how it was before the coronavirus
pandemic began?
Yesitdoes 29 | 35 25 24 24 32 | 29 29 27 34 27 24| 31 26 27 30 26 35 20 30
Noitdoesnot 64 | 62 68 69 70 64 | 61 65 55 57 69 74| 62 65 59 65 67 56 77 62
Don't know 8 3 7 7 5 4 10 6 19 9 5 2 7 9 15 5 8 9 4 8
Which is closer to your opinion of COVID-19?
We need to learn to live with it and get back to normal 59 | 73 48 50 52 69 | 60 58 43 63 59 59| 57 61 49 59 59 63 61 59
We need to do more to vaccinate, wear masks andtest 31 | 22 41 41 39 24 | 30 32 35 27 34 34| 33 28 37 34 29 26 29 31
Not sure 10 5 11 8 9 7 10 10 22 10 7 7 9 11 14 7 12 10 10 10
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